

---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 104918093

---

Data publicarii	31.10.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 88,24 RON - 88,24 RON

---

Descriere: Conditii neacceptate la termen: BURGHIU LEMN 6 1 BUC\*2.52 LEI=2.52 LEI RULETA 3M 1 BUC\*8.40 LEI=8.40 LEI MARKER NEGRU 1 BUC\*6.72 LEI=6.72 LEI BURGHIU 10 X 210 1 BUC\*12.61 LEI=12.61 LEI DIBLU 10 X 100 30 BUC\*0.50 LEI=15.13 LEI HOLZSURUB 6 X 100 30 BUC\*0.42 LEI=12.61 LEI HOLTZSURUB 3.5 X 20 150 BUC\*0.08 LEI=12.61 LEI HARTIE CERATA 2 BUC\*2.10 LEI=4.20 LEI PIONEZE 1 BUC\*0.84 LEI=0.84 LEI SCOBITOARE MICA 2 BUC\*1.26 LEI=2.52 LEI SCOBITOARE MARE 2 BUC\*2.52 LEI=5.04 LEI PAHARE UNICA FOLOSINTA 1 BUC\*5.04 LEI=5.04 LEI

---